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Revenues: Summary




Revenue: Summary

Revenues
(Rs crores)

India

United States
Germany

Brazil

Other countries
Others (Inc. CRAMYS)

Total

Q3FY20 Q3FY19

871
381
219
189
195
110
1,966

832
490
267
168
174
120
2,051

Gr%

5%
-22%
-18%

12%
12%
-8%
-4%

OMFY20 9MFY19

2,677
1,138
731
519
566
362
5,993

2,477
1,217
770
484
504
365
5,817

Gr%

8%
-6%
-5%

%
12%
-1%

3%




